(
NOTES:

1. ARRAY DIMENSIONS WILL VARY BASED
ON MODULE WIDTH & LENGTH.

4 |

155"

NOMINAL MODULE
DIMENSIONS EXAMPLE

39"

77"

)

103"

] -

| 63/8"

RIGHT SIDE
\ )
AY4 Y4 )
[ -)(ProDUCT LINE: | RM5 ROOFMOUNT [ DRAWING NoT TO SCALE {( _,
a8 U N I RAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE S
ot sy s e || DRAWING TYPE: | ASSEMBLY . NOMINAL ) =
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA || DESCRIPTION: E/T\Eo-uf}r MODULE 1("proDUCT PROTECTED BY )| =
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS
WWW.UNRACCOM ]| REVISION DATE: | 10/17/2025 N weanonee ) Comeer




\ B
o
g COV-SINY  |w
w B
< & r N o)
Y o o E
43 S | Y
09 R = o E
<< M <C | Wl
%2} _ID.C
mnNuN_ RS_H
= = >
=== RRL
LUol®ol=
SzZ|lc=|o
o S e
LN EFE
=3 ||So
DA X =
\ J\_°
e )
T
5 z | |
= 3| o
3@ &y L | > |2 I
Nz a5 E | = lsd
29 v Ll >0 =
a
ol O = |0 | d <9
x G HO @ | < @@
o8 <
2o = = . ..
o O . L (1]
x = W a |z | E
<
—
3 W © | A
O |l ==z
Glz &g
=50
e RS
o' M L (10}
\ & () () R\
e B
Q =2
A D.MHM
= ==98
o e 225
g7, — AWnNI_.D..I.
2o = 54585
X 5 L & —
g o 2E£Z
O oHS =
w o am ~— o=
mnlo_ s T 3
ae 1A|n_
J\_ y




DETAIL B

ﬁSUPPORﬂNG NUT

& WASHER

CLAMPING NUT
& WASHER

B TN NI T 1 JIEE
N 7 *
SECTION A-A
\_ J
AY4 AY4 )
[ as \(PropbucT LINE: | RM5 ROOFMOUNT | DRAWING NOT TO SCALE [ o
L U N | R AC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE 2
DRAWING TYPE: | ASSEMBLY L NOMINAL ) i
1411 BROADWAY BLVD. NE RVE BAY & LO
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA | DESCRTPTION: | 3"° 2 L (PRODUCT PROTECTED BY )| =
PHONE: 505.242.6411 . ONE OR MORE US PATENTS




H-ATTACHMENT PARTS LIST
PART
ITEM | QTY NUMBER DESCRIPTION
5 2 |M40604 |15/8 X 15 IN STRUT, GALV
6 1 |M40603 |15/8 X 22 IN STRUT, GALV
7 1 |M35288 |KIT, RM5/DT UNIV HDWR
RM5/RMDT UNIV HDWR PARTS LIST
PART
ITEM | QTY NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 2 |M31184 |3/8-16 HEX FLANGE NUT, SS
2 2 |M30383 |3/8-16 STRUT NUT, ZN
3 2 |M30304 |3/8-16 X 3/4 HEX BOLT, SS
4 4 |M31130 |3/8 WASHER, SS
0 0 I
0 0
0 0
O O 1|_3u
0 0
oo o oo oo ©o q 92X X
0 0
— L 4X
1!_10u » 1%u la—

ASSEMBLY # TABLE
P/N DESCRIPTION
310882 |RM5/DT H-ATTACHMENT KIT
\_ J
AY4 AY4 )
[ - )(PrRODUCT LINE: | RM5 ROOFMOUNT ][ DRAWING NOT TO SCALE | <
L U N | R AC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE 2
DRAWING TYPE: | ASSEMBLY L NOMINAL ) i
1411 BROADWAY BLVD. NE RVE/DT LD
ALBUQUERQUE, N 87102 U | DESCRIPTION: | 1 A%ACHMENT - (PRODUCT PROTECTED BY )| =
PHONE: 505.242.6411 . ONE OR MORE US PATENTS




[T1

WWSE - Wge

15/16"

310820 - ENDCLAMP

<—]_7/16"——

310821 - ENDCLAMP

Wwsfy - Wy

2]/2u

<—2%"—>

310822 - ENDCLAMP

PART # TABLE
P/N DESCRIPTION
310820 | RM5/DT ENDCLAMP 30-40MM $
10821 | RM5/DT ENDCLAMP 41-45MM
3108 / 310860 - 1/4-20 CLIP U-NUT
310822 | RM5/DT ENDCLAMP 46-50MM
310860 | RM5/DT 1/4-20 CLIP U-NUT SS 18-8
\. J
AY4 AY4 )
[ o -)(ProbuCT LINE: | RM5 ROOFMOUNT |( DRAWING NOT TO SCALE ),
e U N | R AC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE S:’
411 BROADMAY BLVD. NE DRAWING TYPE: | ASSEMBLY L NOMINAL J 5
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA || DESCRIPTION: E}\IECCLSL/'TE,\?‘UT ( PRODUCT PROTECTED BY ) E
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS
WWW.UNIRACCOM ]| REVISION DATE: 10/17/2025 N [EGALNOTICE )\ SHEET |




1 FULL BLOCK

1 FULL & 1 HALF BLOCKS

2 FULL BLOCKS

5 HALF BLOCKS

\ )
/(. AY4 ™
[ o -)(PropucT LiNE: | RMs RoOFMOUNT [ DRAWING NOT TOSCALE | &,
a8 U N I RAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE 2
ot sy s e || DRAWING TYPE: | ASSEMBLY . NOMINAL ) =
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA || DESCRIPTION: gﬁYFI%SQLLAST (PRODUCT PROTECTED BY )| =
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS
WWW.UNRACCOM ]| REVISION DATE: | 10/17/2025 N weanonee ) Comeer




H-ATTACHMENT

FLASHLOC RM KIT

RM5 BAY

SECTION A-A
\ )
AY4 Y4 )
[ o -)(ProbuCT LINE: | RM5 ROOFMOUNT | DRAWING NOT TO SCALE |\
1o U N | RAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE 2
DRAWING TYPE: | ASSEMBLY . NOMINAL ) s
1411 BROADWAY BLVD. NE M BAY & Lh
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA | DESCRTPTION: | 3"° 2 L (PRODUCT PROTECTED BY )| =
PHONE: 505.242.6411 - ONE OR MORE US PATENTS
WWW.UNRACCOM ]| REVISION DATE: | 10/17/2025 N weanonee ) Comeer




PART # TABLE

P/N

DESCRIPTION

310835

RM5 MID SUPPORT KIT

¥
r 25/8"
-2 254
= PP
’.2]/2"*‘
%"
4l
i |
ﬂ N lﬂ
\ J
am PRODUCT LINE: | RM5 ([ DRAWING NOTTOSCALE [ o5 |
=== |JNIRAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE S
DRAWING TYPE: | ASSEMBLY . NOMINAL ) s
1411 BROADWAY BLVD. NE LO
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA || DESCRIPTION: | MID SUPPORTS | PRODUCT PROTECTED BY )| =
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS




71?/16"

20%"

17%u

T
PART # TABLE
P/N DESCRIPTION
310800 | RM5 BAY
\ J
AY4 AY4d N\
( as )(PrODUCT LINE: | RM5 ROOFMOUNT [ DRAWING NOT TO SCALE |( —
L U N | R AC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE -
DRAWING TYPE: | PART L NOMINAL ) .
1411 BROADWAY BLVD. NE g
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA || DESCRIPTION: | RM5 BAY (PRODUCT PROTECTED BY || £
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS




PART # TABLE

P/N

DESCRIPTION

LENGTH

310810

RM5 WIND DEFLECTOR

84"

310811

RM5 WIND DEFLECTOR

98"

310850

RM5 WD WIRE MGMT CLIP

310861

RM5 WIND DEFLECTOR HDW KIT

|

h}ﬁ
_‘L“‘_'

%n

WIND DEFLECTOR &

NOTES:

1. STANDARD TRIM LENGTH: 84 INCH

—

17/8"

b

3%"

WIRE CLIP FOR WIND DEFLECTOR

HRDWR FASTENER
\ )
AY4 AVY4 N\
[ o )(ProbuCT LINE: | RM5 ROOFMOUNT |[ DRAWING NOT TOSCALE )
H U N | RAC ALL DIMENSIONS ARE =
1411 BROADWAY BLVD. NE PRAWING TYPE: | PART \ NOMINAL )
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA || DESCRIPTION: wé%DR%Ebeg QE'P (PRODUCT PROTECTED BY )| =
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS
WWW.UNRACCOM ]| REVISION DATE: | 10/17/2025 N weanonee ) Comeer




Y4 )
—I
[
€0d-GIWNY |
T
n
\ _J
o RAYd )
- w > 2
N— = 0 =
.M.Z AR N w
R = w =
w E s
<C
L EHE
o= 2 2|
= EFs|16
== &) o
= 0 x|
= oo
= < Qw
< &
o D.w
\. J \ _J
o e = )
Q. O - =
— z| = = o
O mw ) =
_ W ulElZ m 2 |
3 | 2| w —
XX U] =4 LL N
z RIE = | o
N s Ll o
LSS HFlw|= ®) — o
TN [a) ~
o H* _m a4 Tm N
[ n (a4 —
W < s = AMLm
— e [~ X | a|£xO
[ ..
Y g | w | oL W
s z|3 z | | 2|
2 x| 8 5| F|S|a
b _O Oz
Z | 5|0
a Q | =
(7]
A H6 C 1717 O m m m m
N X \2 J
M C_ITO 4 < N\
— ¢ w 9
5 | ] Q 23
()] N A 0SS = =
S35 O
ars>sv o
e Z23¢
= 2385
XD -2
SxE=
—
=2
em —oZL=
|es < 3
|l — O
J\ = J




( )
NOTES:
1. ATTACHMENT CAN ACCOMMODATE ROOFING SCREW SIZES #12 - #15. FASTENER SIZE, LENGTH, AND
QUANTITY TO BE SELECTED BY STRUCTURAL ENGINEER OF RECORD WHEN DESIGNING FOR THE SPECIFIC
PROJECT CONSTRUCTION AND CAPACITY.
2. REFER TO THE UNIRAC INSTALLATION GUIDE FOR PROPER USE OF CHEM LINK M1 AND ONE-PART SEALANTS
FOR WATER TIGHT INSTALLATION.
@ 3/8" HARDWARE
(PRE-ASSEMBLED)
7%"
TOP VIEW
= 66" 1%"
6"
PART # TABLE ULTIMATE TEST LOAD (WITH 8 ROOF FASTENERS)
P/N DESCRIPTION UPLIFT ULTIMATE CAPACITY 6,670 Ibs.
310999 FLASHLOC RM KIT SHEAR ULTIMATE CAPACITY 5,760 Ibs.
L y,
( Y4 ( Y4 )
o2 U N I RAC PRODUCT LINE: | RM DRAWING NOT TO SCALE —
- ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SEJ
DRAWING TYPE: | ASSEMBLY DETAIL L NOMINAL ) 1
1411 BROADWAY BLVD. NE %
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102 USA || DESCRIPTION: | FLASHLOC RM KIT ( PRODUCT PROTECTED BY ) o’
PHONE: 505.242.6411 ONE OR MORE US PATENTS




